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Club Round 1

1 VIGNANELLO  LUPI, Giuseppino [1]

2  Bye 1

3 FREETIME  SORO, Michele

4  Bye 9

5 CS DON ORIONE  TAGLIAFERRI, P [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 CALVI  CAMPAGNOLA, Adriano

8  Bye 13

9 CALVI  LUNARDELLI, R [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 POL MALIGNANI  HOLZWARTH, R

12  Bye 11

13 ASV MALLES  DE MARCH, S [5/8]

14  Bye 7

15 ASC BERG  DANTI, Aldo

16 SENIGALLIA  BAILETTI, Augusto

17 FREETIME  DE SIMONE, Pasquale

18 ASV MALLES  KOELLEMANN, Manfred

19  Bye 8

20 CALVI  MARCHETTO, E [5/8]

21  Bye 12

22 CS DON ORIONE  MAZZOLENI, Marco

23  Bye 4

24 GANDHI  PASSADOR, D [3/4]

25 SV KALTERN  PERKTOLD, Stephan

26 POL MALIGNANI  DRIUSSI, Luca

27  Bye 6

28 ASSD MARCONI  FELLA, Mauro [5/8]

29  Bye 10

30 LE RACCHETTE  PAPPALARDO, Vincenzo

31  Bye 2

32 POL CASELLE  ROTTA, Nicola [2]

Round 2

 LUPI, Giuseppino [1]
 

 SORO, Michele
 

 TAGLIAFERRI, P [5/8]
 

 CAMPAGNOLA, Adriano
 

 LUNARDELLI, R [3/4]
 

 HOLZWARTH, R
 

 DE MARCH, S [5/8]
 

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:20

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:20

 MARCHETTO, E [5/8]
 

 MAZZOLENI, Marco
 

 PASSADOR, D [3/4]
 

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:20

 FELLA, Mauro [5/8]
 

 PAPPALARDO, Vincenzo
 

 ROTTA, Nicola [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:45

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:45

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:45

 
 sab 11/04/2015 15:35

 
 sab 11/04/2015 15:35

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:45

 
 sab 11/04/2015 15:35

 
 sab 11/04/2015 13:05

Semifinals

 
 sab 11/04/2015 16:50

 
 sab 11/04/2015 16:50

 
 sab 11/04/2015 16:50

 
 sab 11/04/2015 17:15

Final

 
 dom 12/04/2015 13:10

 
 dom 12/04/2015 13:10

 
 dom 12/04/2015 14:25
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Club Quarterfinals

1 GANDHI  MODESTINI, A [1]

2  Bye 1

3 ASV MALLES  PEER, Maria

4  Bye 3

5 ASV MALLES  POLIN, Ulrike

6 SC MERAN  KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia

7  Bye 2

8 CALVI  CLAUSEN, Susan [2]

Semifinals

 MODESTINI, A [1]
 

 PEER, Maria
 

 
 sab 11/04/2015 14:45

 CLAUSEN, Susan [2]
 

Final

 
 dom 12/04/2015 11:30

 
 dom 12/04/2015 11:30

Winner

 
 dom 12/04/2015 12:45
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Club Round 1

1 LE RACCHETTE
CASTEL DI IUDICA  COCIMANO, D [1]

 PAPPALARDO, V

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 POL CORASSORI
POL CORASSORI  THOMPSON, Mark

 VLUEGELS, Hendricus

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 SC MERAN
SV KALTERN  LANZNASTER, K [3/4]

 PARDATSCHER, W

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 CALVI
CALVI  CAMPAGNOLA, Adriano

 MARCHETTO, Enrico

8 POL MASI
POL MASI  MONACO, Henry

 PIAZZA, Luca

9 CS DON ORIONE
ASSD MARCONI  FELLA, Mauro

 TAGLIAFERRI, Paolo

10 FREETIME
FREETIME  DE SIMONE, Pasquale

 PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  DE MARCH, S [3/4]

 KOELLEMANN, M

13 GANDHI
BC MILANO  LAGORIO, Amedeo

 PASSADOR, Denis

14 POL MALIGNANI
POL MALIGNANI  DRIUSSI, Luca

 HOLZWARTH, R

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 VIGNANELLO
VIGNANELLO  BERNHARDT, L [2]

 LUPI, Giuseppino

Quarterfinals

 COCIMANO, D [1]
 PAPPALARDO, V
 

 THOMPSON, Mark
 VLUEGELS, Hendricus
 

 LANZNASTER, K [3/4]
 PARDATSCHER, W
 

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 18:30

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 18:55

 DE MARCH, S [3/4]
 KOELLEMANN, M
 

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 18:55

 BERNHARDT, L [2]
 LUPI, Giuseppino
 

Semifinals

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 09:25

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 09:25

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 09:25

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 09:25

Final

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 10:40

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 10:40

Winner

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 11:55
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ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES

PEER, Maria
POLIN, Ulrike

R2 dom
12/04/2015

09:00

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55
1

GANDHI
VOLALTO BC

BRENZONE, Roberta
SGARELLA, Maria Luisa

R2 dom
12/04/2015

09:00

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15
2

SC MERAN
ASSV BRIXEN

KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia
PEER, Renate

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55

R2 dom
12/04/2015

09:00
3

CALVI
GANDHI

CLAUSEN, Susan
MODESTINI, Alessandra

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15

R2 dom
12/04/2015

09:00
4

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points
PEER, Maria
POLIN, Ulrike

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

BRENZONE, Roberta
SGARELLA, Maria Luisa

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia
PEER, Renate

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

CLAUSEN, Susan
MODESTINI, Alessandra

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2 3 4
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Club Round 1

1 GANDHI
GANDHI  PASSADOR, D [1]

 BRENZONE, Roberta

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 VOLALTO BC
VIGNANELLO  LUPI, Giuseppino

 SGARELLA, Maria Luisa

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 SC MERAN
SC MERAN  PARDATSCHER, W

 KLOTZNER, M

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  KOELLEMANN, Manfred

 PEER, Maria

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 
 
 Bye 8

10 CALVI
CALVI  LUNARDELLI, Renzo

 CLAUSEN, Susan

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  DE MARCH, Stefano

 POLIN, Ulrike

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 
 
 Bye 9

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GANDHI
GANDHI  RINALDO, M [2]

 MODESTINI, A

Quarterfinals

 PASSADOR, D [1]
 BRENZONE, Roberta
 

 LUPI, Giuseppino
 SGARELLA, Maria Luisa
 

 PARDATSCHER, W
 KLOTZNER, M
 

 KOELLEMANN, Manfred
 PEER, Maria
 

 LUNARDELLI, Renzo
 CLAUSEN, Susan
 

 DE MARCH, Stefano
 POLIN, Ulrike
 

 
 
 

 RINALDO, M [2]
 MODESTINI, A
 

Semifinals

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 11:25

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 11:25

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 11:25

 RINALDO, M [2]
 MODESTINI, A
 

Final

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 12:40

 
 
 sab 11/04/2015 12:40

Winner

 
 
 dom 12/04/2015 15:15
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